
LAST NAME FIRST NAME CONTACT NUMBER EMAIL RATING

Allen Amos 587-577-3196 longhornpropertyinc@gmail.com 1

Antony Devin (403)870-4791 4

Antony Laura 4

Applebee Kelly (403)860-6630 kellypatience@icloud.com 2

Baldwin Calvin 403-870-1414 baldwincalvin1@gmail.com 2

Baldwin Jennifer 403-560-5450 jennib23@icloud.com 1

Beames Annabell (403) 540-6940 sal@river-cafe.com 2

Bell Johanne 403-700-1796 clearlyincharge@hotmail.com 6

Bell JT 403-660-3175 jtpenns3@gmail.com 5

Bell Tehl 403-700-1796 tehlbell13@gmail.com 1

Bond Rick 403-651-4828 rickbond1956@outlook.com 2

Boyle Willow (403) 919-1724 Spruce36@hotmail.com. 1

Brown Darcy 204-381-9338 darcy@intefrityventures.ca 4

Bumphrey Isla (403) 816-6898 smhuanger@hotmail.com 1

Cable Austin 1

Carver Amy 403-973-9795 sacarver3@gmailcom

Carver Ashley 403-973-9795 scarver3@gmail.com

Chretien Samantha (403) 625-0817 samanthachretien@yahoo.ca 3

Churchill Jon 403-360-9110 1

Cleghorn Dana (403) 601-3466 danacleghorn@gmail.com 2

Cleghorn Delayney (403)601-4258 delayney.cleghorn@outlook.com 1

Crawford Ken 403-860-4142 crawf@telus.net 3

Daniels Cathy (403) 635-1170 cdaniels@telusplanet.net. 4

Daniels Colby 1daniels@telus.net. 1

Daniels Kim (403) 308-7191 1daniels@telus.net. 2

Daniels Paisley 1daniels@telus.net. 1

Daniels Tyler (403) 634-4024 1daniels@telus.net. 4

Dary Wayne (403) 808-9973 wdary@okotoksford.com. 1

Davisson Ray 587-377-3280 lcranch@xplornet.com 3

Dingreville Bradley 403-875-0032 bradshorseshoeing@live.com 2

Dingreville Kyle (403) 875-4271 Kyledinger@hotmail.ca 4

Dingreville Tammy 403-370-4271 tammydingre4@gmail.com 1

Dunn Greg 	(403) 617-4734 3

Dunz Kim 587-888-7174 kimdunz123@gmail.com 1

Emms Susie (403)606-2159 suzieemms@me.com 1

Farkes Holly (403) 710-9568 3

Frampton Sandra 2

Fritz Rob (403) 308-8117 robfritz@telus.net 3

Gamache Danielle 250-983-5372 gsnorquary@gmail.com 5

Gamache Leonard 250-983-5372 gsnorquary@gmail.com 1

Gamache Spencer 250-983-5372 gsnorquary@gmail.com 5

Gibbons Taylor 1

Harrison Laurel (403)993-5965 2

Hedges Rebecca 250-264-2487 2
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Howell Sal (403) 540-6940 sal@river-cafe.com 3

Huang Sarah 403-816-6898 smhuanger@hotmail.com 1

Hunter Chase 2

Hunter Clay 2

Hunter Shaylene (403) 860-3268 shayleneh@outlook.com. 4

Lane Kristin 406-459-6041 kris@tcment.com 4

Lane Matt 406-459-4413 matt@tcmemt.com 2

MacKay Kelly 403-510-8703 keldawn66@gmail.com 2

Mape Steve (403) 837-5457 smape@me.com 1

Marsh Gordon (403)-308-4200 gordmarsh@gmail.com. 3

Marshall Sharon (403) 625-1070 sharsrev78@gmail.com 1

Mason Mitchell (780) 777-0777 mitchmason@westernsterling.com 3

Mason Sandra (780) 777-0777 mitchmason@westernsterling.com 2

Mathison Anna (403)294-0101 rmathison@matcocap.com 1

Mathison Megan (403)294-0101 rmathison@matcocap.com 2

Mathison Ronald rmathison@matcocap.com 3

McKenzie Dan 403-601-1679 dan.mckenzie@sasktel.net 1

McKenzie Tammy 403-601-3526 mckenziefamily@sasktel.net 1

Naves Rae (403) 690-7947 Rae5233@hotmail.com 1

Norquay Sue 250-991-8815 gsnorquay@gmail.com 4

O'Reilly Donna (403) 620-3473 donnaoreilly@live.ca 4

O'Rourke Bailee 1

O'Rourke Rene (403) 614-8213 4

Paterson Bruce (403) 894-3600 grbpaterson@gmail.com 2

Perks Claire 403-519-5875 claire@littlemonkeymetal.com

Peters Denise (403) 625-2461 mtkfarms@telus.net 2

Pinterits Alexander 250-540-7195 apinterits@icloud.com 1

Pomfrey Jadyn jadyn.pomfrey@shaw.ca 1

Potter Cheyenne 403-998-4586 1

Powell Chris 403-807-1777 3

Powell Mila 403-998-4586 1

Powell Shelby 403-998-4586 4

Robson Kurt (403) 471-7859 4

Ruby Dave (403) 860-9680 druby@rubyrockgroup.com 4

Ruby Tanner (587) 583-7829 tannerruby@icloud.com 4

Scott Ronald (403) 630-8822 ron@ronscottfinancial.com 3

Sheppard Marieca 778-201-8857 mariecaheppard@hotmail.com 1

Simpson Carey 403-200-2964 carey@careysimpson.ca 2

Simpson Luke 403-608-0242 luke.simpson@cana.ca 2

Spangler Jaycee (403) 993-8180 jayceespangler@gmail.com 4

Sokolik Donna (403) 813-0484 1

Sokolik Greg (403) 888-4734 2

Stairs Heather 403-818-9297 heatherstairs@icloud.com 3

Thompson Anne (403) 519-3610 annie.lhr@gmail.com 2

van der Poel Philip (780)863-6238 pvpoel@gmail.com 4

van Laere Sabine (403)630-7362 sabinevdpvanlaere@gmail.com 3

Wenaas Wendy 403-710-1930 wendyw_2008@live.com4 4



Zieglgansberger Jennifer 403-874-7450 1


